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16/07/2019 000266 Arrowtown Water Supply Source Upgrades
26/07/2019 000271 Lakeview Infrastructure Design
26/07/2019 000272 Shotover Country WTP Design and MSQA
4/12/2019 000312 Bundle 7 Queenstown Stormwater Works
10/12/2019 000313 Kingston Wastewater & Water Supply Scheme - Design & MSQA
11/12/2019 000314 Glenorchy Slow Vehicle Bay
18/12/2019 000315 C-19-081 Ballantyne Road Detailed Design

20

Veolia Water

BECA Limited

Downer New Zealand Limited
Stantec New Zealand

Jacobs New Zealand Limited
Whitestone Contracting Ltd
Stantec New Zealand

1,745,472.00
228,124.00
172,600.00
250,500.00
2,396,189.00
660,317.32
187,550.00

8/07/2019
1/07/2019
1/07/2019
6/11/2019
14/10/2019
23/10/2019
1/11/2019

13/12/2019
31/03/2020
31/08/2020
18/12/2020
30/09/2021
30/03/2020
30/03/2020





